
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 12/26/18 1st Payment 4,786,356

2nd Payment 5,025,674
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 5,276,958

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 5,540,806

5th Payment 5,817,846
1 10/31/18 Wed $27,779,792 $40,000,000 $40,000,000 $23,041,475 1.736 4.6% 4.6% 6th Payment 6,108,738
2 11/03/18 Sat $29,445,326 $57,845,934 $53,000,000 $30,300,000 1.750 4.9% 9.3% 7th Payment 6,414,175
3 11/07/18 Wed $25,704,060 $73,142,803 $71,000,000 $40,600,000 1.750 4.3% 13.2% 8th Payment 6,734,884
4 11/10/18 Sat $28,910,624 $90,399,574 $92,000,000 $52,500,000 1.751 4.8% 17.4% 9th Payment 7,071,628
5 11/14/18 Wed $26,871,040 $106,400,069 $107,000,000 $61,100,000 1.751 4.5% 21.1% 10th Payment 7,425,210
6 11/17/18 Sat $30,385,258 $124,027,357 $124,000,000 $70,800,000 1.752 5.1% 25.1% 11th Payment 7,796,470
7 11/21/18 Wed $30,136,074 $139,870,345 $139,000,000 $79,300,000 1.752 5.0% 28.9% 12th Payment 8,186,294
8 11/24/18 Sat $28,250,576 $152,955,864 $155,000,000 $89,500,000 1.732 4.7% 32.2% 13th Payment 8,595,608
9 11/28/18 Wed $27,877,814 $167,444,347 $171,000,000 $98,700,000 1.732 4.7% 35.4% 14th Payment 9,025,389

10 12/01/18 Sat $31,609,290 $183,553,644 $183,000,000 $105,800,000 1.729 5.3% 38.8% 15th Payment 9,476,658
11 12/05/18 Wed $30,543,054 $199,399,794 $200,000,000 $115,700,000 1.729 5.1% 41.9% 16th Payment 9,950,491
12 12/08/18 Sat $33,448,932 $212,115,103 $217,000,000 $128,300,000 1.692 5.6% 45.1% 17th Payment 10,448,016
13 12/12/18 Wed $31,379,884 $228,047,018 $230,000,000 $135,900,000 1.692 5.2% 48.0% 18th Payment 10,970,416

14 12/15/18 Sat $35,483,600 $245,044,448 $246,000,000 $146,000,000 1.685 5.9% 51.1% 19th Payment 11,518,937
15 12/19/18 Wed $33,480,578 $261,972,585 $262,000,000 $155,500,000 1.685 5.6% 53.8% 20th Payment 12,094,884
16 12/22/18 Sat $38,994,362 $276,673,323 $281,000,000 $169,800,000 1.655 6.5% 56.8% 21st Payment 12,699,628

17 12/26/18 Wed $40,544,980 $296,808,312 $294,000,000 $177,600,000 1.655 6.7% 59.7% 22nd Payment 13,334,610
18 12/29/18 Sat $42,932,793 $318,129,110 $318,000,000 $192,100,000 1.655 7.1% 62.5% 23rd Payment 14,001,340
19 01/02/19 Wed $44,599,478 $340,277,598 $0 1.655 7.3% 65.3% 24th Payment 14,701,407
20 01/05/19 Sat $57,959,270 $369,060,675 $0 1.655 9.4% 68.6% 25th Payment 15,436,478
21 01/09/19 Wed $104,362,778 $420,888,137 $0 1.655 16.4% 73.7% 26th Payment 16,208,301

22 01/12/19 Sat $62,306,215 $451,829,944 $0 1.655 10.1% 76.4% 27th Payment 17,018,717
23 01/16/19 Wed $112,189,987 $507,544,466 $0 1.655 17.5% 80.5% 28th Payment 17,869,652
24 01/19/19 Sat $93,459,323 $553,957,177 $0 1.655 14.8% 83.4% 29th Payment 18,763,135
25 01/23/19 Wed $179,503,979 $643,100,412 $0 1.655 26.4% 87.8% 30th Payment 19,701,292
26 01/26/19 Sat $177,572,713 $0 $0 1.655 26.2% 91.0%

Total 318,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,200,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 12/26/2018


